C
L
D
-D
S
2
6
 R

of Cree, Inc.
9
Copyright © 2010-2012 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo and XLamp® are registered
trademarks of Cree, Inc.
9
standard order codes and Bins (mP-l easyWhite)
The following tables list standard kit numbers and performance bins. Kit numbers completely describe an order code’s
chromaticity regions and luminous flux range.
Xlamp mP-l easyWhite led standard order codes
 min. luminous flux (lm)
@ 150 ma* chromaticity
regions Kit number
group flux (lm)
easyWhite
B0 700
27F 0000B027F
27H 0000B027H
30F 0000B030F
30H 0000B030H
35F 0000B035F
35H 0000B035H
C0 800
27F 0000C027F
27H 0000C027H
30F 0000C030F
30H 0000C030H
35F 0000C035F
35H 0000C035H
D0 900
40F 0000D040F
40H 0000D040H
e0 1000
40F 0000e040F
40H 0000e040H
For other flux and chromaticity combinations, contact Cree or an authorized distributor.